Solid State Relay G3MC1
Solid State Relay
G3MC
Compact, Low-cost Fail-safe SSR
that Switches up to 2 Amps
D Unlike conventional solid-state devices, Omron’s new
fail-safe technology eliminates the need for external fuse
or safety circuitry in many applications.
D Smaller footprint (approximately 20% smaller than
G3MB) is ideal for close PCB mounting applications.
D Built in snubber circuit.
D VDE versions available.
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating, (e.g., G3MC-101P-DC12).
Isolation Zero-cross function Built-in snubber
circuit
Rated output load Rated input voltage Model
Phototriac Yes Yes 1 A at 100 to 120 VAC
(75 to 132 VAC)
5 VDC G3MC-101P
(75 to 132 VAC)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-101PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Yes 2 A at 100 to 120 VAC
(75 to 132 VAC)
5 VDC G3MC-102P
(75 to 132 VAC)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-102PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Yes 1 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(75 to 264 VAC)
5 VDC G3MC-201P
(75 to 264 VAC)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-201PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Yes 2 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(75 to 264 VAC)
5 VDC G3MC-202P
(75 to 264 VAC)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-202PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Note: VDE versions available. Contact your local Omron representative
This datasheet has been downloaded from http://www.digchip.com at this page